Balance Sheet
Lighthouse Power Partners LLC
As of 12/31/2021

Assets

Current assets
Cash
Forecasted Revenue
Inventory

Total current assets

Long-term assets
Machinery
Equipment

Total long-term assets

Total Assets

Liabilities
Current liabilities

Accounts payable

Current portion- long term debt
Total current liabilities

Long-term liabilities
Forecast Commissions
Total long-term liabilities

Total Liabilities

Owner's Equity
Owner's capital
Retained earnings

Total Owner's Equity

Total Liabilities and Owner's Equity
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4,300
23,215

27,515

27,515

5,400
5,400

5,400

10,000

12,115

22,115

27,515



