Balance Sheet Lighthouse Power Partners LLC As of 12/31/2021

Assets Current assets	
Cash	\$ 4,300
Forecasted Revenue	\$ 23,215
Inventory	\$ -
Total current assets	\$ 27,515
Long-term assets	
Machinery	\$ -
Equipment	\$ -
Total long-term assets	\$ -
Total Assets	\$ 27,515
Liabilities Current liabilities	
Accounts payable	\$ -
Current portion- long term debt	\$ -
Total current liabilities	\$ -
Long-term liabilities	
Forecast Commissions	\$ 5,400
Total long-term liabilities	\$ 5,400
Total Liabilities	\$ 5,400
Owner's Equity	
Owner's capital	\$ 10,000
Retained earnings	\$ 12,115
Total Owner's Equity	\$ 22,115
Total Liabilities and Owner's Equity	\$ 27,515